
CORRIGENDA

Corrigendum to Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) 2022/2127 of 4 November 2022
granting a Union authorisation for the biocidal product family ‘Ecolab UA BPF 1-Propanol’ in 

accordance with Regulation (EU) No 528/2012 of the European Parliament and of the Council 

(Official Journal of the European Union L 285 of 7 November 2022) 

On page 13, in the Annex, Part II, Table 1, last row:

for: ‘Pack sizes and packaging material 100-20 000 l HEDP bottle, jerry can.’

read: ‘Pack sizes and packaging material 100-20 000 ml HEDP bottle, jerry can.’

EN Official Journal of the European Union L 295/56 16.11.2022  


	Corrigendum to Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) 2022/2127 of 4 November 2022 granting a Union authorisation for the biocidal product family Ecolab UA BPF 1-Propanol in accordance with Regulation (EU) No 528/2012 of the European Parliament and of the Council (Official Journal of the European Union L 285 of 7 November 2022) 

